

The Board of Trustees is committed to these fiduciary duties: care in acting prudently and in good faith; loyalty in acting for the benefit of the health system; and obedience in acting for the organization's purpose, mission and values.

Team: Board of Trustees Date: April 29, 2021 Place: Zoom / GVH Conference Room

Leader: Don Haver, Chair **Time:** 5:00 – 6:00 p.m. **Recorder:** Lynn Singer

ITEM	TIME	AGENDA ITEMS	RESPONSIBILITY
1.	5:00 p.m.	CALL TO ORDER / ATTENDANCE	Don Haver, Chair
2.	60 minutes	Request for Board Input from Gunnison Valley Health Foundation re Crested Butte Messaging and Communications Plan for GVH	Don Haver, Chair
3.	6:00 p.m.	ADJOURN	Don Haver, Chair

GVH Foundation is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Topic: Crested Butte Messaging and Communications Plan Time: Apr 29, 2021 05:00 PM Mountain Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89026717116?pwd=RVlLbWlweXBQK1lhMnpnN29RakZ4Zz09

Meeting ID: 890 2671 7116

Passcode: 775991 One tap mobile

+12532158782,,89026717116#,,,,*775991# US (Tacoma) +13462487799,,89026717116#,,,,*775991# US (Houston)

Dial by your location

+1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma)

+1 346 248 7799 US (Houston) +1 669 900 9128 US (San Jose)

+1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC)

+1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)

+1 646 558 8656 US (New York)

Meeting ID: 890 2671 7116

Passcode: 775991

Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kedFrYgSCY